
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr. 

11 

38 

96 

8 

47 

10 

30 

12 

37 

15 

61 

55 

45 

58 

6 

22 

Klasse 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

Name 

Filip Novotny 
Marco Schweizer 
Jakob Rosenthaler 
Jona Eisenkolb 
Parez Sabri 
Valentino Herrlich 
Lukas Pelikan 
Martin Vincze 
Phil Urlaß 
Julius Coenen 
Albert Prasse 
Anakin Zelenak 
Petr Trsek 
Giuliano Tosches 
Lucas Eisenfeld 
Marvin Nolze 

Nat 

CZE 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

HUN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bewerber/Team 

Brno Circuit JRT 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

Racing Taem Rosenthaler 

F. Koch Rennsport 

ADAC Ostwestfalen-Lippe  e.V. 

F. Koch Rennsport 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. im ADAC 

Motobikes racing 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 

Marke Beste Zeit. 

48.467 

48.470 

48.600 

48.843 

48.912 

48.984 

49.417 

49.530 

49.681 

49.897 

50.792 

50.890 

51.340 

51.840 

52.182 

57.535 

Diff. 

0.003 

0.133 

0.376 

0.445 

0.517 

0.950 

1.063 

1.214 

1.430 

2.325 

2.423 

2.873 

3.373 

3.715 

9.068 

Letzte Zeit 

2:31.284 

48.995 

48.600 

49.326 

50.297 

49.355 

49.877 

49.600 

49.681 

49.897 

1:01.260 

51.138 

51.340 

52.414 

1:13.713 

57.535 
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

 

Reg.-Nr.: MB01/2019

8.Würzburger ADAC Pocket- & Mini-Bike 
3, Nachwuchs MB 

Freies Training 2 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 10:38:20 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 km 

27.07.2019 10:35 


